50411 OREGON COUNTY OF KLAMATH LOAN NO.: 2584654 POOL NO.: 291110	192 SEP 9 MI 10 35 Vol <u>mas</u> Page <u>20573</u>
그들 그 그는 그는 그는 것 같은 것은 가장에 들어도 것 같은 것	DEED BY BENEFICIARY OR HIS SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, A MORTGAGE COMPANY, A MARYLAND CORPORATION	
located at <u>5280 CORPORATE DRIVE, FREDERICK, MD 21701</u> who is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under that certain trust deed dated: <u>APRIL 25, 1990</u> , executed and delivered by: <u>MARY ANNE STILTNER, AN UNMARRIED WOMAN</u>	
grantor, to _ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC., AN OREGON CORPORATION	
	DME MORTGAGE, INC., AN OREGON CORPORATION
is the beneficiary, recorded on APRIL or as Instrument No. 14058	Reel/File number
or as Instrument No. <u>14058</u> of the Mortgage Records of <u>KLAMATH</u> in said county described as follows: ALL OF LOT 21 AND THE WESTERLY 1/2 OF LOT 22, BLOCK 12, HILLSIDE ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, IN THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF OREGON, AND AS FURTHER SHOWN ON THE RECORD SURVEY NO. 4527. 1841 PAINTER STREET, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and sets CORPORATION. LOCATED AT 3050 CHAIN BRI	over to AMERICA'S LENDING NETWORK. INC., A VIRGINIA
his executors, administrators and assigns said trust deed, together with the notes, i thereon, and all rights and benefits whats The undersigned hereby covenants to successor in interest under said trust dee has good right to sell, transfer and assis secured by said trust deed the sum of not thereon from. In construing this instrument and wh feminine and the neuter and the singular m IN WITNESS WHEREOF, unde it has caused its corporate name to be s	, hereinafter called assignee, all his beneficial interest in and under moneys and obligations therein described or referred to, with the interest bever accrued or to accrue under said trust deed. and with said assignee that the undersigned is the beneficiary or his d and is the owner and holder of the beneficial interest therein; that he gn the same, as aforesaid, and that there is now unpaid on the obligations less than \$
Directors. DATED: <u>AUGUST 26, 1992</u> , But effective <u>SEPTEMBER 1, 1991</u> .	
By <u>la Mac Parker</u> ASSISTANT SECRETARY	
STATE OF SS	
COUNTY OF FREDERICK	
On <u>AUGUST 26, 1992</u> , before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared <u>CAROL A. FISHER</u> <u>ADMINISTRATIVE VICE PRESIDENT</u> , and <u>ILA MAE PARKER</u> who executed the within instrument as the <u>ASSISTANT SECRETARY</u> of the Corporation that executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that the Corporation executed the within instrument pursuant to its by-laws or a resolution of its board of directors. WITNESS and and official seal. NOTARY PUBLIC NOTARY PUBLIC	
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED N BY BENEFICIARY	TATE OF OREGON,
• A MORTGAGE COMPANY	
•	Filed for record at request of:
TO AMERICA'S LENDING NETWORK AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ONTRAK ASSIGNMENT SERVICE P.O. BOX 3829 FREDERICK, MD. 21701-0907	(DON'T USE THI SPACE: RESERVE FOR RECORDIN LABEL IN COUNT TIES WHERE USED.) Deputy. Dontrak on this <u>9th</u> day of <u>Sept.</u> A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at <u>10:35</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>20573</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Oriclerk</u> <u>Deputy</u> .
(OAS.OR) P = \$.009.336 C = \$.453.0001	J = 480.S.04175